
 

                                                                                                                         
   
 
 
 
 
 
 

OIL PUMP STUD 
P/N 38150 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 
PARTS LIST 

1 7/16” – 14 X 7/16 – 20 Stud 
1 7/16” Hardened Washer 
1 7/16” – 20 Nut 

 
INSTALLATION: 
1. Run a 7/16”-14 tap through the existing bolt hole in the rear  
    main cap to clean the threads. 
2. Install the course end (7/16”-14) of the stud into the rear 
    main cap and torque to 10-15 ft/lbs. 
3. Mount the oil pump to the rear main cap and put a few drops 
    of oil on the studs and washers before threading on the nuts. 
4. Install the hardened washer first and then the 7/16”-20 nut. 
5. Torque to 50 ft/lbs.                                                 38150INST 

OIL PUMP STUD 
P/N 38150 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 
PAR T 

 7/16” – 14 X 7/16 – 20 Stud 
 7/16” Hardened Washer 
 7/16” – 20 Nut 

 
INS TION: 
1. R /16”-14 tap through the existing bolt hole in the rear  
    m p to clean the threads. 
2. In e course end (7/16”-14) of the stud into the rear 
    m p and torque to 10-15 ft/lbs. 
3. M e oil pump to the rear main cap and put a few drops 
    o  the studs and washers before threading on the nuts. 
4. In e hardened washer first and then the 7/16”-20 nut. 
5. T to 50 ft/lbs.                                                 38150INST 

          
  
 

OIL PUMP STUD 
P/N 38150 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 
PARTS LIST 

1 7/16” – 14 X 7/16 – 20 Stud 
1 7/16” Hardened Washer 
1 7/16” – 20 Nut 

 
INSTALLATION: 
1. Run a 7/16”-14 tap through the existing bolt hole in the rear  
    main cap to clean the threads. 
2. Install the course end (7/16”-14) of the stud into the rear 
    main cap and torque to 10-15 ft/lbs. 
3. Mount the oil pump to the rear main cap and put a few rops 
    of oil on the studs and washers before threading on the nuts. 
4. Install the hardened washer first and then the 7/16”-20 ut. 
5. Torque to 50 ft/lbs.                                                 3815 INST 

                                                                                                                      

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time 

80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 
Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 

V i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m 

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time

80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 
Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 

V i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m 

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time 

80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 
Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 

V i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m 

    OIL PUMP STUD 
P/N 38150 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 
PAR T 

 7/16” – 14 X 7/16 – 20 Stud 
 7/16” Hardened Washer 
 7/16” – 20 Nut 

 
INS TION: 
1. R /16”-14 tap through the existing bolt hole in the rear  
    m p to clean the threads. 
2. In e course end (7/16”-14) of the stud into the rear 
    m p and torque to 10-15 ft/lbs. 
3. Mount the oil pump to the rear main cap and put a few drops 
    of oil on the studs and washers before threading on the nuts. 
4. Install the hardened washer first and then the 7/16”-20 nut. 
5. Torque to 50 ft/lbs.                                                 38150INST 

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time 

 
 

 

 

 OIL PUMP STUD 
P/N 38150 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 
PARTS LIST 

1 7/16” – 14 X 7/16 – 20 Stud 
1 7/16” Hardened Washer 
1 7/16” – 20 Nut 

 
INSTALLATION: 
1. Run a 7/16”-14 tap through the existing bolt hole in the rear
    main cap to clean the threads. 
2. Install the
    main cap
3. Mount th
    of oil on 
4. Install the
5. Torque to

For Tec
(203) 458

OIL PUMP STUD 
P/N 38150 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 
PARTS LIST 

1 7/16” – 14 X 7/16 – 20 Stud 
1 7/16” Hardened Washer 
1 7/16” – 20 Nut 

 
INSTALLATION: 
1. Run a 7/16”-14 tap through the existing bolt hole in the rear  
    main cap to clean the threads. 

 end (7/16”-14) of the stud into the rear 
rque to 10-15 ft/lbs. 
mp to the rear main cap and put a few drops 
s and washers before threading on the nuts. 
ned washer first and then the 7/16”-20 nut. 
s.                                                 38150INST 

cal Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
42, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time

MORO
80 

Phon
V 

O PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 
RTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 
203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 

U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m 

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 
80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 

Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 

V i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m 
TS LIS
1
1
1

TALLA
un a 7
ain ca
stall th
ain ca
 

TS LIS
1
1
1

TALLA
un a 7
ain ca
stall th
ain ca
ount th
f oil on
stall th
orque 
  

s 
. 
 

 

d

 

 

d

n
0

 course end (7/16”-14) of the stud into the rear 
 and torque to 10-15 ft/lbs. 
e oil pump to the rear main cap and put a few rop
the studs and washers before threading on the nuts
 hardened washer first and then the 7/16”-20 nut. 
 50 ft/lbs.                                                 38150INST 

hnical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time 

2. Install the course
    main cap and to
3. Mount the oil pu
    of oil on the stud
4. Install the harde
5. Torque to 50 ft/lb

For Techni
(203) 458-05

SO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 
CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 
e: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 
i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m 

MOROS
80 CA

Phone: (

V i s i t  


